© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 13
Data Sheet
Cisco UCS E-Series Servers and Network
Compute Engines
With powerful, data center−class servers that are virtualization-ready, you can host
business applications and network services right in your branch-office router.
Product Overview
Cisco UCS

Cisco UCS-E Series Servers are covered by a 90-day warranty. Find warranty information on Cisco.com on the
Product Warranties page.
Ordering Information
To place an order, refer to Table 9 and visit the Cisco Ordering homepage. To download software, visit the
Cisco Software Center.
Table 9. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
UCS-EN120E-54/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series NCE DW-EHWIC, 2C Atom, 4GB RAM, 50GB HDD, 2GB SD card
UCS-EN120E-58/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series NCE DW-EHWIC, 2C Atom, 8GB RAM, 50GB HDD, 2GB SD card
UCS-EN120E-108/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series NCE DW-EHWIC, 2C Atom, 8GB RAM, 100GB HDD, 2GB SD card
UCS-EN120E-208/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series NCE DW-EHWIC, 2C Atom, 8GB RAM, 200GB HDD, 2GB SD card
UCS-EN140N-M2/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series NCE NIM, 4C Atom, 8GB RAM, 2GB SD card
UCS-EN120S-M2/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series NCE Single-Wide Blade, Intel Pentium B925C Dual Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD cards
UCS-E140S-M2/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Single-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E3 1100 v2 Quad Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD
cards
UCS-E160D-M2/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Double-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E5-2400 v2 Six Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD
cards
UCS-E180D-M2/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Double-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E5-2400 v2 Eight Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD
cards
UCS-E140S-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Single-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E3 1100 v1 Quad Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD
cards
UCS-E140D-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Double-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E5-2400 Quad Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD
cards
UCS-E140DP-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Double-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E5-2400 Quad Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD
cards, PCIe card
UCS-E160D-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Double-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E5-2400 Six Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD
cards
UCS-E160DP-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Double-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E5-2400 Six Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD
cards, PCIe card
E100S-MEM-UDIMM8G 8GB 1333MHz VLP UDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for SingleWide UCS-E
E100S-MEM-UDIMM8G= 8GB 1333MHz VLP UDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100S-HDD-SAS18T 1.8TB, 10k RPM SAS hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E